
 

 

 



























In Eastern Kings County, usualy played in A and E

MAPLE SUGAR

9

18

played 
AABBAACCA Ward Allen, 1940's

26

35

44

52















          

           
 

             


    
     

 














 

  

































      


    

 





  

















 

















    


  



   











 

 

 

 

   






















































4
4

Apart

B part

partC

Back to A part

1. 2.

 

 

































